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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 5 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
24/01/2026 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A kategorija

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 30.44 619
2. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 11. April 31.94 536
3. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 32.60 504
4. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 Partizan 33.66 458
5. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 33.86 450
6. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 34.21 436
7. VULIC, Misha 07 Crvena Zvezda 34.30 433
8. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 35.46 391
9. OMERAGIC, Ajnur 12 Spartak Gradacac 35.67 385

10. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 36.54 358
11. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 36.73 352
12. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 36.74 352
13. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 37.08 342
14. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 37.19 339
15. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 37.34 335
16. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 37.36 335
17. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 37.81 323
18. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 PK Vracar 38.54 305
19. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 39.41 285
20. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Partizan 41.48 244
21. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 42.24 231
22. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 42.34 230
23. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 43.50 212
24. POLOVINA, David Leon 11 11. April 44.28 201
25. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 44.63 196
26. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 45.10 190
27. JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 46.37 175
28. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 47.12 167
29. VUKOVIC, Konstantin 15 11. April 47.23 165
30. TANASIJEVIC, Matia 15 11. April 47.91 158
31. BODIROGA, Uros 16 Novi Beograd 011 49.04 148
32. STEFANOVIC, Relja 15 11. April 50.98 131
33. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 51.15 130
34. PETROVIC, Pavle 15 11. April 51.55 127
35. BLAGOJEVIC, Konstantin 16 11. April 52.35 121
36. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 52.41 121
37. VRBAN, Toni 15 PK Arena 2015 52.70 119
38. PAJIC, Andrej 15 11. April 52.72 119
39. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 52.98 117
40. RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 54.02 110
41. VISNJEVAC ANDERSON, Stiven 15 Novi Beograd 011 55.01 104
42. ZORBOSKI, Vanja 16 PK Arena 2015 55.88 100
43. GABOV, Dmitrii 16 PK Arena 2015 57.27 93
44. SULETIC, Vidak 16 11. April 58.58 86
45. KOSTIC, Mihailo 15 Novi Beograd 011 59.29 83
46. CARAPIC, Jovan 14 PK Arena 2015 59.39 83
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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 5, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, A kategorija

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. STANAR, Vukasin 16 11. April 1:00.56 78
48. RAKOVIC, Ilija 17 11. April 1:00.66 78
49. ZUBIC, Vanja 16 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.04 76
50. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. April 1:01.84 73
51. IVANOVIC, Nemanja 15 11. April 1:02.26 72
52. DJERIC, Marko 15 PK Arena 2015 1:03.14 69
53. TODORIC, Bogdan 18 11. April 1:03.70 67
54. MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 1:05.31 62
55. CURIN, Stefan 18 11. April 1:08.47 54

DSQ MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 16 PK Vracar
DSQ CURIN, Lazar 18 11. April
DSQ SARIC, Vuk 11 11. April

B kategorija

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 30.44 619
2. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 Partizan 33.66 458
3. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 37.34 335
4. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 37.81 323

C kategorija

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 11. April 31.94 536
2. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 32.60 504
3. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 33.86 450
4. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 34.21 436
5. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 36.73 352
6. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 37.08 342
7. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 37.19 339
8. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 PK Vracar 38.54 305
9. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 43.50 212

10. POLOVINA, David Leon 11 11. April 44.28 201
DSQ SARIC, Vuk 11 11. April

D kategorija

1. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 35.46 391
2. OMERAGIC, Ajnur 12 Spartak Gradacac 35.67 385
3. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 36.54 358
4. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 36.74 352
5. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 37.36 335
6. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 39.41 285
7. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 42.24 231
8. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 42.34 230
9. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 45.10 190

10. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 51.15 130
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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 5, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast

E kategorija

1. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Partizan 41.48 244
2. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 44.63 196
3. JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 46.37 175
4. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 52.41 121
5. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 52.98 117
6. CARAPIC, Jovan 14 PK Arena 2015 59.39 83
7. MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 1:05.31 62

F kategorija

1. VUKOVIC, Konstantin 15 11. April 47.23 165
2. TANASIJEVIC, Matia 15 11. April 47.91 158
3. STEFANOVIC, Relja 15 11. April 50.98 131
4. PETROVIC, Pavle 15 11. April 51.55 127
5. VRBAN, Toni 15 PK Arena 2015 52.70 119
6. PAJIC, Andrej 15 11. April 52.72 119
7. VISNJEVAC ANDERSON, Stiven 15 Novi Beograd 011 55.01 104
8. KOSTIC, Mihailo 15 Novi Beograd 011 59.29 83
9. IVANOVIC, Nemanja 15 11. April 1:02.26 72

10. DJERIC, Marko 15 PK Arena 2015 1:03.14 69

G kategorija

1. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 47.12 167
2. BODIROGA, Uros 16 Novi Beograd 011 49.04 148
3. BLAGOJEVIC, Konstantin 16 11. April 52.35 121
4. RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 54.02 110
5. ZORBOSKI, Vanja 16 PK Arena 2015 55.88 100
6. GABOV, Dmitrii 16 PK Arena 2015 57.27 93
7. SULETIC, Vidak 16 11. April 58.58 86
8. STANAR, Vukasin 16 11. April 1:00.56 78
9. RAKOVIC, Ilija 17 11. April 1:00.66 78

10. ZUBIC, Vanja 16 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.04 76
11. TODORIC, Bogdan 18 11. April 1:03.70 67
12. CURIN, Stefan 18 11. April 1:08.47 54

DSQ MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 16 PK Vracar
DSQ CURIN, Lazar 18 11. April


